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Event 13: MSC Adenau K2 - EventProg: l-Qualifikation - HeatN. 1 Qualify 08 Min.
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Mike Löhr
Jens Schmitt
Björn Faßbender
FüLLGRABE 15.19.1

HAHN FELIX
Thorsten
Mike Löhr
LöHR MANNI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
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Niklas Kohnen
Jann Keienburg
Pascal Müller

44,632
44,466
43,961
43,814
42,970
42,530
42,273
41,635
41,584

443,754
448,203
455,769
467,200
464,323
464,591
479,860
441 ,113
479,205
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Event 13: MSC Adenau K2 - EventProg: 2-Rennen - HeatN. 1 MSC Junior 24Laps

FüLLGRABE
BARTHOLOMAY
Maximilian
FüLLGRABE

18.40.49

1 5.1 9.1 6

18.10.52
18.40.24
1 5.20. t8

31,162
31,170
31,207
31.237

HAHN FELIX
Thorsten
LÖHR MANNI
Jens Schmitt
SCHÖNE LEA

01109t14
05109t14
04t09t14

1

2

3

4
5

6

7

I
9

BARTHOLOMAY JULIA
Maximilian Simons
Jann Keienburg

44,375
44,413
43,859
43,725
43,478
43,128
43,'t 05

42,918

31,601
31,698
31,878
32,',t37

32.154

32.1

33,1

32,41

32,3

32,1

32,54

32,1

32,21

31,91

32,81

32,6

33,1

33,27

32,26

32,31

32,54

33,1

32,1

32,17

32,21

31,9

3'1,97

32,1

32,1',!

32,19

32,1

33,4

32,35

32,52

32,4

32,53

33,1

33,4

1 ,332 t 31

1,545132,

1,439132,01

1 ,3651 32,

1 ,5941 31 ,

1,380132,1

1 .237131 .77
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